

John Monino, Supervisor Yadav Nathwani, Clerk Jeff Castle, Trustee Drew Ellis, Trustee Joe Soto, Trustee Dan Milinko, Trustee

## MILTON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR JOHN MONINO

County of DuPage 1492 North Main Street Wheaton, IL 60187

630.668.1616 630.668.1608

## MILTON TOWNSHIP MENTAL HEALTH BOARD

**REGULAR MEETING - Tuesday, April 26, 2022** 

6:30 p.m.

Milton Township Hall 1492 N. Main Street Wheaton, Illinois 60187

## AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order Roll Call
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Public Comment
- 4. Approval of Minutes February 16, 2022 (Special Meeting)
- 5. Discussion and Vote to Purchase Grant Management Software
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Milton Township Email Addresses
  - b. Status of Hiring a Grant Manager
  - c. Milton Township Website Redesign
- 7. New Business
  - a. Application for Tax Exempt Status
  - b. Next Steps and Committee Assignments
  - b. May Mental Health Month Activities w/Milton Township
- 8. Adjournment